
BBQ + SAUSAGE SIZZLE
MENU



BBQ Minimum 50 guests

$18.75pp 

Protein selections (1pp) 
Garlic + herb chicken breast GF DF H NF

Hamburger patties H NF 

Vegetable patties VG GF H NF  (Add $2.05)

Accompaniments 
Shredded lettuce 
Grated carrot 
Sliced beetroot 
Sliced tomato 
Grilled onion

Hamburger rolls (GF Add $1.55)

Condiments: Tomato + BBQ Sauces + American Mustard

SAUSAGE SIZZLE  Minimum 75 guests

$7.20pp with Fresh sliced bread (GF Add $0.95)

$7.95pp with Hot dog roll (GF Add $1.55)

Sausages (1pp) 
Beef sausages GF DF H NF 

Vegan sausages VG GF H NF (Add $1.60)

Accompaniments 
Grilled Onion 
Condiments: Tomato + BBQ Sauces and American Mustard

V Vegetarian VG Vegan GF Gluten Friendly DF Dairy Free     H Halal Friendly     NF Nut Free
saintscatering.com.au

(07) 3878 0616

info@saintscatering.com.au

ADDITIONAL ITEMS

SALADS (pricing per person) 

Coleslaw V GF H NF 

Garden salad VG GF H NF

Pesto + sundried tomato pasta salad V H 

Wombok, slivered almonds + fried noodles salad VG H 

Roasted pumpkin, capsicum, spinach and feta salad V GF H NF

 

Sour cream and seeded mustard potato salad V GF H NF 

DESSERTS 

Pavlova topped with cream + fruit V GF H NF

Chocolate Bavarian cheesecake slice V H NF 

Caramel + peanut slice VG GF H 

All prices inclusive of GST 
Delivery fees + weekend surcharges apply
Let us know if you would like staff service + a chef to cook at your event 

$2.80
 

$3.30

$3.30

$2.95

$3.85

$3.60

 

$6.90

$6.90

$7.05


	Slide 1
	Slide 2

