



BBQ + SAUSAGE SIZZLE MENU

BBQ Minimum 50 guests \$18.75pp

Protein selections (1pp)

Garlic + herb chicken breast **GF DF H NF** Hamburger patties **H NF** Vegetable patties **VG GF H NF** (Add \$2.05)

Accompaniments

Shredded lettuce Grated carrot Sliced beetroot Sliced tomato Grilled onion

Hamburger rolls (GF Add \$1.55)

Condiments: Tomato + BBQ Sauces + American Mustard

SAUSAGE SIZZLE Minimum 75 guests

\$7.20pp with Fresh sliced bread (**GF** Add \$0.95) \$7.95pp with Hot dog roll (**GF** Add \$1.55)

Sausages (1pp)

Beef sausages **GF DF H NF** Vegan sausages **VG GF H NF** (Add \$1.60)

Accompaniments

Grilled Onion

Condiments: Tomato + BBQ Sauces and American Mustard

ADDITIONAL ITEMS

SALADS (pricing per person)

Coleslaw V GF H NF	\$2.80
Garden salad VG GF H NF	\$3.30
Pesto + sundried tomato pasta salad V H	\$3.30
Wombok, slivered almonds + fried noodles salad VG H	\$2.95
Roasted pumpkin, capsicum, spinach and feta salad V GF H NF	\$3.85
Sour cream and seeded mustard potato salad V GF H NF	\$3.60

DESSERTS

Pavlova topped with cream + fruit V GF H NF	\$6.90
Chocolate Bavarian cheesecake slice V H NF	\$6.90
Caramel + peanut slice VG GF H	\$7.05

All prices inclusive of GST Delivery fees + weekend surcharges apply Let us know if you would like staff service + a chef to cook at your event

(07) 3878 0616

saintscatering.com.au

